(The Bank of Voice)
(Music Institution of Hyderabad Dr.B. SIVA)

Venue : SNA Hall, Guru Anugraha Apartments,
No. 7, Muthu Street, Rajaji Nagar, Villivakkam

(Regd.).
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Date Day Time Sponsor
22.06.2019 Saturday 7.00 pm Shri Ganesan, Villivakkam
21.07.2019 Sunday 4.00 pm Shri U.R. Sundar, Memory of Camp
20.08.2019 Tuesday 7.00 pm Shri R.S. Jaganathan, Villivakkam
18.09.2019 | Wednesday | 7.00 pm Shri M. Ramesh, Villivakkam
18.10.2019 Friday 7.00 pm Shri Venkatesh & Family, Villivakkam
17.11.2019 Sunday 4.00 pm Shri Sudarsanan & Family, Villivakkam
16.12.2019 Monday 7.00 pm Shri Rajagopal & Family, Villivakkam
14.01.2020 Tuesday tia??;ﬁr}lcze Shri Sathyanarayanan & Family
13.02.2020 Thursday 7.00 pm Shri Raghuraman & Family, Villivakkam
13.03.2020 Friday 7.00 pm Shri Seshadri Mama & Family
12.04.2020 Sunday 4.00 pm Shri R. Satyanarayanan Avl. & Family
11.05.2020 Monday 7.00 pm Shri Krishnamurthy & Family
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